
SUMTER COUNTY CIRCUIT CIVIL

 FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING

    SALE DATE:  06/06/2019

The following foreclosure sales are scheduled to be auctioned at 10:00AM at 

the Sumter County Courthouse, 3rd Floor, Room 333

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order listed below.  If attending foreclosure sales, 

please listen closely for the case number of the property you are interested in to be called.

- Case Number - -Amt of Final Judgment- -Address as listed on 

Final Judgment-

2018-CA-000135 

SUNTRUST BANK -VS- 

                THE ESTATE OF SANDRA KAY MCCOY

$135,303.05 
SEE COURT FILE Thursday, June 6, 2019

2018-CA-000148 

CITIZENS FIRST BANK -VS- 

                OZOLS, VAIRA

$65,664.41 
SEE COURT FILE Thursday, June 6, 2019

2018-CA-000151 

U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION -VS- 

                HOLMAN, SHERMECKA L

$162,879.29 
12296 NE 48TH LOOP

OXFORD, FL. 34484
Thursday, June 6, 2019

2018-CA-000155 

US BANK NA -VS- 

                TORCHIA, BARBARA J

$62,908.44 
1209 SW 66TH PLACE

BUSHNELL, FL. 33513
Thursday, June 6, 2019

2018-CA-000206 

SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC -VS- 

                HAVENS, RACHEL BRISCOE

$116,919.83 
2724 C.R. 423

LAKE PANASOFFKEE, FL. 

33538

Thursday, June 6, 2019

2018-CA-000392 

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 

-VS- 

                WILLIAMS, DERRICK D

SALE 

CANCELLED

$87,607.42 
507 BARWICK STREET

WILDWOOD, FL. 34785
Thursday, June 6, 2019

TOTAL : 6

CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List
Pg -1

Run Date - 6/5/2019 


